Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 2, A18
LED Emergency With Battery
TL-EMRM/24W
Features & Benefits Dimensional Drawing
Warranty
Injection-molded thermoplastic ABS housing
Input Voltage 120/347V, 144 Lumens
Output 4W, 24W Remote Backup
6V 5Ah Lead-acid Battery for 30 minutes
Remote capable 6V / 24W,  support 12 pcs of  TL-EM003 or 6 pcs of TL-EM002
Universal (Wall, Ceiling) mounting
IP Class: IP20, not intended for outdoor use
Conversion time: <0.2second
Charging time 24 hours
2-year limited warranty in commercial use from the date of purchase
Operating temperature range between 10˚C and +40˚C
LED Emergency Light With Battery Backup
LED FIXTURE
TL Series
Ordering
Code Model Number Description Wattage (W) Input
Voltage (V) CCT (K) Hour
Rating CRI Lumens Mounting Self Powered
Battery
Damp
Location
Dimensions
L×W×H (inch)
Case
QTY.
3464200 TL-EMRM/24W/6VDC/120-347V
Twin Head LED Emergency
With Battery Backup 24W
Remote capable
4W
(24W For Remotes)
120/347VAC 7,000 50,000 82 144
Wall,
Ceiling
Yes
(30 minutes)
Yes 11.83” ×5.14” ×2.75” 8
TL-EM003 TL-EM002
11.83”
2.75”
5.14”
Damp
Location
Family Name Fixture Type Model
TL (Turolight) EMRM (Emergency Remote) 24W/6VDC/120-347V
Ordering Information  Example: TL-EMRM/24W/6VDC/120-347V
Product Specification
L
W
H